Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

vitexx@mail.ru

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Main info

Aleksey Klyutko

3

e & 1

\2/
e

Crude oil tanker

Master Desired Vessel Type: VLCC
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79034519090 Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

City:
+79034519090 Home address:
Fluent Closest airport: = Sochi

Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue
MK0140698 / RUS0595438 09.04.2013 Russia
76 3549858 17.10.2020 Russia
0306 020986 10.01.2006 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue
Master
NVS209125795 12.09.2025 Russia
02.09.2025

09.12.1985 USSR

Russia / Gelendzik

Vilamsa str. 15/79

Valid up

26.02.2028

17.10.2030

Valid up

31.07.2030

19.08.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/187922/

Basic Safety Training
Ship Security Officer
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

Risk Management &
Incident Investigation

Physical Examination Cert.

Marshall Islands

Liberia

Liberia

8052279051

00023707

8052279882

8052279883

9052282640

8052279884

NVS209104757

NVS209104757

0102037582

8052279892

8052278825/9

4022058667

8052278824

3042230936

9052282736

6151715012025

SB

Licence

SB

07.08.2025

31.07.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

19.09.2025

18.08.2025

02.09.2025

02.09.2025

30.10.2020

19.08.2025

05.08.2025

15.04.2022

05.08.2025

07.03.2024

22.09.2025

15.01.2025

MH759678

1287181

1716054

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

14.01.2021

18.08.2022

16.08.2022

07.08.2030

30.07.2030

18.08.2030

18.08.2030

19.09.2030

18.08.2030

22.08.2030

22.08.2030

30.10.2025

19.08.2030

05.08.2030

15.04.2027

05.08.2030

07.03.2029

22.09.2030

15.01.2026

13.01.2026

24.11.2025

10.08.2027



Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

FONDEYA/
COMORES

ACHILLES /PANAMA

ALTEREGO/LIBERIA

ALEXANDER THE
GREAT/LIBERIA

ALEXANDER THE
GREAT/LIBERIA

ACHILLEAS/
LIBERIA

ATROMITOS /
MARSHALL
ISLANDS

ARISTOFANIS /
MARSHALL
ISLANDS
AITOLOS/

MARSHALL
ISLANDS

AMPHION / LIBERIA

AMPHION / LIBERIA

DS MELODY /
LIBERIA

DS MELODY /
LIBERIA

DS MELODY /
LIBERIA

DS MELODY /
LIBERIA

DS VALENTINA/
PANAMA

ALFA GLORY/
PANAMA

DS VECTOR/
PANAMA

Crude oil
tanker /108953

Crude oil
tanker /108953

VLCC /300000

VLCC /300000

VLCC /300000

VLCC /300000

VLCC /300000

Qil tanker /
115000

QOil tanker /
115000

VLCC /300000

VLCC /300000

Qil tanker /
150000

Qil tanker /
150000

Qil tanker /
150000

QOil tanker /
150000

VLCC /300000

VLCC /300000

VLCC /300000

B&W /18420

B&W /18420

24.01.2025 -
06.06.2025

25.03.2024 -
11.08.2024

07.10.2023 -
14.02.2024

26.05.2023 -
12.09.2023

26.02.2023 -
26.05.2023

22.07.2022 -
18.10.2022

14.04.2022 -
06.07.2022

06.09.2021 -
13.02.2022

18.12.2020 -
29.04.2021

09.03.2020 -
12.08.2020

22.06.2019 -
14.11.2019

14.11.2018 -
08.04.2019

04.03.2018 -
09.07.2018

15.06.2017 -
24.10.2017

05.10.2016 -
23.02.2017

03.02.2016 -
02.06.2016

27.05.2015 -
02.10.2015

23.08.2014 -
18.01.2015

DNA Tankers /
UAE

DNA Tankers/
UAE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

CAPITAL /
GREECE

DS TANKERS /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS/
GERMANY

DS TANKERS/
GERMANY

DS TANKERS /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS/
GERMANY

DS TANKERS /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS/
GERMANY



DS VENTURE/ 15.12.2013 - DS TANKERS/

Chief Officer LIBERIA VLCC /300000 12.04.2014 GERMANY
Sex: male Height: 180 Overall size: 58
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 88 Shoe size: 44

Maritime education: Admiral L.Jsha.kov Maritime Additional skills: | Management, Lidership
State University

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Navigation English, Russian

languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: ' +79180410236
Kin name, Surname: @ Klyutko Irina Kin address: Russia / Gelendzik /

Vilamsa str. 15/79



	CV
	Aleksey Klyutko
	Master



